
BAAWTA

 (C) Peer, 

Cocoa BongoLinda Feth 68.095% 1143.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 201535

BOWTA

 (C) Peer, 

Burberry BlueBrooke Butler 69.524% 1146.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 201544

BJRWTA

 (C) Peer, 

Cheerios and milkEmma Tice 70.714% 1148.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 20156

AristicatKayla Bosley 60.476% 2127.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 201596

BAAWTB

 (C) Poole, 

RougemontJanet Clarke 61.667% 1129.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 201573

Squirrely Acres CadillacKatie Fleming 60.476% 2127.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 201546

BOWTB

 (C) Poole, 

Burberry BlueBrooke Butler 58.571% 2123.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 201544

BJRWTB

 (C) Poole, 

Cheerios and milkEmma Tice 69.048% 1145.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 20156

Cocoa BongoMeaghan Mallett 65.238% 2137.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 201539

AristicatKayla Bosley 63.333% 3133.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 201596

SOWTC

 (C) Peer, 

Lucky MervKendra Klooster 71.818% 1158.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 201524

BAAWTC

 (C) Peer, 

Amante's DreamKaylee Versteegh 63.636% 1140.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 201575

Squirrely Acres CadillacKatie Fleming 60.455% 2133.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 201546

RougemontJanet Clarke 57.273% 3126.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 201573

BJRWTC

 (C) Peer, 

AristicatKayla Bosley 67.045% 1147.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 201596

Cocoa BongoMeaghan Mallett 65.455% 2144.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 201539

SOWTD

 (C) Poole, 

Lucky MervKendra Klooster 72.955% 1160.5Walk Trot D24
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BAAWTD

 (C) Poole, 

Amante's DreamKaylee Versteegh 70.909% 1156.0Walk Trot D75

RougemontJanet Clarke 64.773% 2142.5Walk Trot D73

Cocoa BongoLinda Feth 61.364% 3135.0Walk Trot D35

BJRWTD

 (C) Poole, 

AristicatKayla Bosley 63.636% 1140.0Walk Trot D96

SAATR1

 (C) Poole, 

Promise LandAlex Easton 65.652% 1151.0Training Level, Test 1 201530

Remi Z09Teresa MacDonald 58.261% 2134.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201531

SJRTR1

 (C) Poole, 

My Lucky PennyHannah Kern-Cheng 68.261% 1157.0Training Level, Test 1 201560

OstaraLayla Libby 65.000% 2149.5Training Level, Test 1 201564

BAATR1

 (C) Poole, 

Cruise on HomeKenzie MacDonald 67.826% 1156.0Training Level, Test 1 201547

OsloAndy Fiechter 67.609% 2155.5Training Level, Test 1 201574

TeddyMelissa Ward 67.609% 3155.5Training Level, Test 1 201580

ZinyataNicole Avery 65.435% 4150.5Training Level, Test 1 201543

Amante's DreamKaylee Versteegh 64.348% 5148.0Training Level, Test 1 201575

HelenStephanie Liscumb 63.478% 6146.0Training Level, Test 1 201568

Raffaello's Fair LadyMarlo Stock 63.043% 7145.0Training Level, Test 1 201594

BOTR1

 (C) Poole, 

Partly CloudyNadine Mackenzie 65.870% 1151.5Training Level, Test 1 201542

BJRTR1

 (C) Poole, 

LlewellynHannah Simpson 72.391% 1166.5Training Level, Test 1 201548

Winter WonderlandMadison Andrews 70.652% 2162.5Training Level, Test 1 201590

Cheerios and milkEmma Tice 63.696% 3146.5Training Level, Test 1 20156

HughieKylie Verlinden-Kitchen 63.696% 4146.5Training Level, Test 1 201529

AlexisKatelyn Kleber 63.261% 5145.5Training Level, Test 1 201528

HollyJenna DeBoer 62.391% 6143.5Training Level, Test 1 201541

SAATR2

 (C) Peer, 

Second LookClaire Louise Nicol 71.538% 1186.0Training Level, Test 2 201550
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Promise LandAlex Easton 69.038% 2179.5Training Level, Test 2 201530

Renaissance LadyShawna Boakes 61.538% 3160.0Training Level, Test 2 201556

DoctoreNicole Monsberger 58.654% 4152.5Training Level, Test 2 201532

RembrandtKate Fowler 56.538% 5147.0Training Level, Test 2 201557

SJRTR2

 (C) Peer, 

My Lucky PennyHannah Kern-Cheng 70.385% 1183.0Training Level, Test 2 201560

OstaraLayla Libby 61.346% 2159.5Training Level, Test 2 201564

BAATR2

 (C) Peer, 

Cruise on HomeKenzie MacDonald 64.038% 1166.5Training Level, Test 2 201547

OsloAndy Fiechter 62.115% 2161.5Training Level, Test 2 201574

HelenStephanie Liscumb 61.346% 3159.5Training Level, Test 2 201568

TeddyMelissa Ward 61.154% 4159.0Training Level, Test 2 201580

Raffaello's Fair LadyMarlo Stock 60.000% 5156.0Training Level, Test 2 201594

ZinyataNicole Avery 58.462% 6152.0Training Level, Test 2 201543

BOTR2

 (C) Peer, 

Partly CloudyNadine Mackenzie 59.423% 2154.5Training Level, Test 2 201542

BJRTR2

 (C) Peer, 

LlewellynHannah Simpson 73.462% 1191.0Training Level, Test 2 201548

Winter WonderlandMadison Andrews 61.923% 2161.0Training Level, Test 2 201590

HollyJenna DeBoer 60.000% 3156.0Training Level, Test 2 201541

HughieKylie Verlinden-Kitchen 59.615% 4155.0Training Level, Test 2 201529

Cheerios and milkEmma Tice 50.769% 5132.0Training Level, Test 2 20156

AlexisKatelyn Kleber 50.577% 6131.5Training Level, Test 2 201528

SAATR3

 (C) Poole, 

Promise LandAlex Easton 69.773% 1153.5Training Level, Test 3 201530

Second LookClaire Louise Nicol 68.636% 2151.0Training Level, Test 3 201550

Renaissance LadyShawna Boakes 62.955% 3138.5Training Level, Test 3 201556

DoctoreNicole Monsberger 62.727% 4138.0Training Level, Test 3 201532

RembrandtKate Fowler 56.136% 5123.5Training Level, Test 3 201557

STOCTR

 (C) Poole, 

DoctoreNicole Monsberger 64.231% 1167.0Training Level, Test 2 201532

Promise LandAlex Easton 63.043% 2145.0Training Level, Test 1 201530

Lucky MervJennifer Moore 62.045% 3136.5Training Level, Test 3 201523
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SOTRF

 (C) Peer, 

Lucky MervJennifer Moore 57.200% 2143.0Training Level Freestyle23

SAA1ST1

 (C) Peer, 

EWSZ LieblingCharlotte Winder 70.741% 1191.0First Level, Test 1 20155

RazzeroAnne Menon 67.222% 2181.5First Level, Test 1 201572

I Am LegendChristina Beattie 65.926% 3178.0First Level, Test 1 201577

Admirals RulesAlicia Haryett 65.556% 4177.0First Level, Test 1 201521

LucientoSally Craggs 61.667% 5166.5First Level, Test 1 20152

Ropp's May JuneKatie Fleming 61.296% 6165.5First Level, Test 1 201533

Renaissance LadyShawna Boakes 59.444% 7160.5First Level, Test 1 201556

SO1ST1

 (C) Peer, 

EWSZ La RalieaCARLO FREI 64.815% 1175.0First Level, Test 1 201585

BO1ST1

 (C) Peer, 

Sky Lark FoxJennifer Bruner 50.000%135.0First Level, Test 1 201511

BJR1ST1

 (C) Peer, 

Ticket To HeavenTaylor Steele 64.630% 1174.5First Level, Test 1 201582

SAA1ST2

 (C) Poole, 

Admirals RulesAlicia Haryett 69.688% 1223.0First Level, Test 2 201521

EWSZ LieblingCharlotte Winder 66.719% 2213.5First Level, Test 2 20155

RazzeroAnne Menon 64.219% 3205.5First Level, Test 2 201572

SO1ST2

 (C) Poole, 

EWSZ La RalieaCARLO FREI 67.031% 1214.5First Level, Test 2 201585

BO1ST2

 (C) Poole, 

Sky Lark FoxJennifer Bruner 56.250% 3180.0First Level, Test 2 201511

BJR1ST2

 (C) Poole, 

Ticket To HeavenTaylor Steele 65.625% 1210.0First Level, Test 2 201582

SAA1ST3

 (C) Peer, 

EWSZ LieblingCharlotte Winder 67.500% 1229.5First Level, Test 3 20155
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LucientoSally Craggs 57.647% 2196.0First Level, Test 3 20152

SO1STF

 (C) Peer, 

LucientoSally Craggs 61.528% 1221.5USDF Freestyle, First Level 20152

STOC1ST

 (C) Peer, 

Admirals RulesAlicia Haryett 64.375% 1206.0First Level, Test 2 201521

SAA2ND1

 (C) Poole, 

EmmaSusan Hatherell 64.545% 1213.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 201587

Lady GodivaLynn Young 62.879% 2207.5Second Level, Test 1 201517

I Am LegendChristina Beattie 62.576% 3206.5Second Level, Test 1 201577

Tequila SunriseKatie Fleming 56.970% 4188.0Second Level, Test 1 201534

SO2ND1

 (C) Poole, 

BravadorroAmanda Haryett 70.000% 1231.0Second Level, Test 1 201520

BerluscoTamsyn Kouwenberg 66.061% 2218.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 201586

RevelationPaige Durham 63.636% 3210.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 201599

BAA2ND1

 (C) Poole, 

CalienteAmanda Peer 65.909% 1217.5Second Level, Test 1 201553

BO2ND1

 (C) Poole, 

Oh HenryJenny Wilken 63.939% 1211.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 201578

SAA2ND2

 (C) Peer, 

Lady GodivaLynn Young 51.026% 1199.0Second Level, Test 2 201517

Tequila SunriseKatie Fleming 49.872% 2194.5Second Level, Test 2 201534

SO2ND2

 (C) Peer, 

BerluscoTamsyn Kouwenberg 62.179% 1242.5OpenSecond Level, Test 2 201586

RevelationPaige Durham 57.821% 2225.5OpenSecond Level, Test 2 201599

BO2ND2

 (C) Peer, 

Oh HenryJenny Wilken 52.308% 4204.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 201578

SO2ND3

 (C) Peer, 

BravadorroAmanda Haryett 61.463% 1252.0Second Level, Test 3 201520
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SAA3RD1

 (C) Peer, 

Zaesha AFIWhitney Steeves 61.515% 1203.0Third Level, Test 1 201598

VesaliusLynne Weaver 50.606% 2167.0Third Level, Test 1 20158

SO3RD1

 (C) Peer, 

VDL UgeneDebbie McFadden 72.879% 1240.5Third Level, Test 1 201554

FreeBirdCharlotte Elliott 63.788% 2210.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 20151

SAA3RD2

 (C) Poole, 

Sexy SuperstarJennifer Postma 66.923% 1261.0Third Level, Test 2 201536

Tcha TchaStephanie Murdoch 63.077% 2246.0Third Level, Test 2 201518

VesaliusLynne Weaver 62.436% 3243.5Third Level, Test 2 20158

Zaesha AFIWhitney Steeves 61.410% 4239.5Third Level, Test 2 201598

SO3RD2

 (C) Poole, 

FreeBirdCharlotte Elliott 68.462% 1267.0OpenThird Level, Test 2 20151

VDL UgeneDebbie McFadden 68.205% 2266.0Third Level, Test 2 201554

SAA3RD3

 (C) Peer, 

Sexy SuperstarJennifer Postma 63.205% 1246.5Third Level, Test 3 201536

Tcha TchaStephanie Murdoch 58.590% 2228.5Third Level, Test 3 201518

SO3RD3

 (C) Peer, 

Pairadox FellaMichela Silvestre 66.282% 1258.5Third Level, Test 3 20157

SO4TH1

 (C) Poole, 

Pairadox FellaMichela Silvestre 66.892% 1247.5Fourth Level, Test 1 20157

KaptureMarcy Laframboise 63.378% 2234.5Fourth Level, Test 1 201525

BAA4TH1

 (C) Poole, 

Do Re MiLaurie O'Neill 64.595% 1239.0Fourth Level, Test 1 201592

SO4TH2

 (C) Peer, 

KaptureMarcy Laframboise 56.528% 3203.5Fourth Level, Test 2 201525

PSG

 (C) Poole, 

Optimus PrimeRachael Eickholt 67.237% 1255.5FEI Prix St. Georges 201551
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